CEDARS  ®
®
Huayu Hydraulic
D
H
u
a
y

 N: NBR  V: FKM
1
Type code
60 E F 10 N 1 N B6
Connection type and size
Differential pressure transmitter
For Reversible Oil Flow
1.
Bypass valve opening pressure
B0 = Without bypass valve
B6 = 6 bar
Integral filter cartridge
Type Connection
Filter size
30 60 110 140 160 240 280 330 500 660 990 1320

  
  
    
  
  
    
B
C
E
F
G
J
L
N
G ½
G ¾
G1 ¼
G1 ½
G2
SAE DN 20
SAE DN 32
SAE DN 50
330 500 660 990 1320
3. Detachable top of filter
 A: Steel blanking plug in indicator port
 B: Visual (Automatic reset）
 BM: Visual (Manual reset）
C: Electrical indicator
CM: Visual and electrical indicators
CL: Visual and electrical indicators
D: Electrical indicator
DM: Electrical indicator  Plug DT 04-2P
CEDARS  ®
®
Huayu Hydraulic
D
H
u
a
y
u
3
DYGL  160   F 10
F:
Filter element specification
Filter element type
30 60 110 160 240 330 660
 Filter element material
Fiberglass  W: Stainless steel wire mesh